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Nº DATA/HORA CRM/GO NOME 
1 11/12/2025 8:39:56 31980 Danilo Curado Sampaio 
2 11/12/2025 8:48:50 37442 Rebeca Miguel De Oliveira Falcão  
3 11/12/2025 8:49:11 37897 Kamilla Menezes E Souza  
4 11/12/2025 8:51:28 37092 Gabriel Ramos Macedo Moraes 
5 11/12/2025 8:57:32 25932 Mariana Faleiros Carvalho  
6 11/12/2025 8:58:07 37519 Isabella Reile Firmino  
7 11/12/2025 8:58:49 33753 Eduarda Hadassa Paiva Matozinho 
8 11/12/2025 9:00:00 36561 Ana Clara Carneiro Fernandes De Melo 
9 11/12/2025 9:04:33 9884 Daniela De Carvalho Freitas Moreira Silva  

10 11/12/2025 9:08:46 34784 Felipe Morais Moreira 
11 11/12/2025 9:12:07 23252 Gabriela Martins Paixão 
12 11/12/2025 9:14:56 37178 João Paulo Augusto Cora 
13 11/12/2025 9:15:00 37641 Marcelo Vilela Demarchi 
14 11/12/2025 9:15:01 37741 Marianne Lopes Diamantino 
15 11/12/2025 9:15:40 37473 Giovanna Petinari Pereira  
16 11/12/2025 9:15:59 37517 Nicole Draeger Blahobrazoff Grimaldi  
17 11/12/2025 9:28:46 33586 Lara Morgana Martins Urzeda 
18 11/12/2025 9:35:34 20987 Adeusimar Alves Da Silva Júnior  
19 11/12/2025 9:35:39 29898 Renato Duarte Da Silva  
20 11/12/2025 9:39:58 23439 Pedro Spilborghs Haun Resende Canedo 
21 11/12/2025 9:45:47 30010 Igleice Ferreira De Mello 
22 11/12/2025 9:47:47 37227 Letícia Romeira Belchior  
23 11/12/2025 9:51:13 29335 Micaela Teixeira Magalhaes 
24 11/12/2025 9:55:15 37030 Mateus Benedito De Deus Divino 
25 11/12/2025 10:06:48 15372 Jean Cesar Paresoto Rodrigues 
26 11/12/2025 10:11:33 37208 Taís Garcia Rocha 
27 11/12/2025 10:14:07 33756 Vinicius Lemos Nascimento 
28 11/12/2025 10:18:49 26241 João Teodoro 
29 11/12/2025 10:19:48 33972 Alexandre Resende Vilarinho Prudêncio  
30 11/12/2025 10:21:03 14753 Cleidismar Maria Neto 
31 11/12/2025 10:22:42 18764 Kassio Rhener Bonfim Pinto 
32 11/12/2025 10:29:05 36206 Ana Flávia Santos Magalhães 
33 11/12/2025 10:39:07 36687 Elano Jaime Azevedo Júnior  
34 11/12/2025 10:51:06 19608 Elton Ferreira Franco 
35 11/12/2025 10:57:21 37243 Alyssa Alves Fernandes Silva  
36 11/12/2025 10:59:55 5724 Jerônimo Luiz Ferrari Figueiredo  
37 11/12/2025 11:15:21 22104 Hermon Santos Branquinho 
38 11/12/2025 11:26:25 30884 Lorena Goiabeira 
39 11/12/2025 11:36:52 37844 Sara Moura Borges 
40 11/12/2025 11:41:48 38139 Camila De Araújo Coelho  
41 11/12/2025 11:58:24 37598 Emilly Medeiros Aranha 
42 11/12/2025 12:11:51 23961 Jerônimo Ferreira Naves Neto 
43 11/12/2025 12:16:23 15726 Diego Ferreira 



   

pág. 3 
 

 
  

 

Nº DATA/HORA CRM/GO NOME 
44 11/12/2025 12:28:27 36517 Nathaly Silva Santos 
45 11/12/2025 12:31:20 31055 José Pires Da Silva Neto 
46 11/12/2025 12:36:59 37722 Divino Filgueira Batista Junior 
47 11/12/2025 12:41:57 37242 Anna Flavia Egito De Melo 
48 11/12/2025 12:43:13 20241 Enio Oliveira Laranjeira 
49 11/12/2025 12:56:38 34342 Glaucia Borges Dantas 
50 11/12/2025 12:57:41 34810 Bruno Rodrigues Maia De Barros 
51 11/12/2025 13:00:56 31945 Fernando Peixoto Maranha 
52 11/12/2025 13:01:54 14914 Weimar Braga Campos Junior  
53 11/12/2025 13:05:18 34418 Enio Silva Pereira 
54 11/12/2025 13:24:59 35077 Ana Paula Alves Lima 
55 11/12/2025 13:25:58 36393 Ana Julia Carvalho Ragagnin  
56 11/12/2025 13:27:35 35344 Lara Kristina Silva Lopes 
57 11/12/2025 13:31:22 28622 Maria Izabela Barbosa Ferreira 
58 11/12/2025 13:31:51 29771 André Felipe Moreira De Oliveira Melo  
59 11/12/2025 14:07:52 32423 Inês Carvalho De Castro Vieira 
60 11/12/2025 14:24:36 32593 Camilo Franco Ribeiro Koleilat  
61 11/12/2025 14:27:49 4936 Tercio Gonçalves Menezes  
62 11/12/2025 14:37:27 30252 Heloisa Gabriela Rodrigues Silva 
63 11/12/2025 15:35:20 38097 Bruna Calaça Araújo 
64 11/12/2025 17:21:45 21278 Grasiele Maria De Paula 
65 11/12/2025 17:21:48 21880 Nayara Souza Maeda Felipe 
66 11/12/2025 18:08:01 37483 João Victor Teodoro Pires De Barros  
67 11/12/2025 18:19:02 37491 Vinícius Oliveira Gonçalves  
68 11/12/2025 18:23:59 35774 Amanda D Aparecida Garcia Rosa De Moraes  
69 11/12/2025 20:16:31 27570 Sávio Mesquita Costa  
70 11/13/2025 10:04:42 33089 Mario Rubens Sousa Borges 
71 11/13/2025 10:44:02 9940 Luiz Antônio De Souza Torres 
72 11/13/2025 11:18:27 37512 Victor Ferreira Borges De Sousa 
73 11/13/2025 11:44:37 32173 Cláudio Raimundo Barboza Filho 
74 11/13/2025 17:03:16 36792 Matheus Castro Conrado 
75 11/13/2025 17:12:54 37267 Isadora Garcia De Paula 
76 11/13/2025 17:24:52 37268 Guilherme Fontes De Sousa Skaf Abdala 
77 11/13/2025 17:34:55 33139 Jessica Thaynna Resende Figueiredo 
78 11/13/2025 17:56:37 34273 Kamilla Ferreira Paulik 
79 11/13/2025 20:56:59 33118 Lucas Tavares Silva  
80 11/13/2025 21:54:53 23500 Isabella Aranha Vargas Dumont  
81 11/14/2025 5:08:46 33852 Natasha Mikhail Atie 
82 11/14/2025 8:22:26 33516 Fernanda Fernandes Andrade 
83 11/14/2025 12:27:42 22859 Roberto Spadoni Campigotto 
84 11/14/2025 22:33:35 28340 Chrystianne Ferreira Da Silva Braz Cunha  
85 11/15/2025 13:38:31 37155 Glaicon Selvo Peres Filho 
86 11/15/2025 16:01:56 30284 Luis Henrique Da Silva Lima 
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87 11/16/2025 8:19:42 37318 Camila Benicio Soares Viscardi Mendonça  
88 11/16/2025 19:36:24 36409 Vitória Beatriz Secchinatto Brito Oliveira  
89 11/17/2025 8:24:59 7188 Adriana Gondim Do Amaral 
90 11/17/2025 10:08:47 35499 Fernanda Oliveira Braga  
91 11/17/2025 19:50:09 34016 Thiago Vinicius Dos Santos Ferreira 
92 11/18/2025 8:16:08 18531 Alan Kardec Zica 
93 11/18/2025 12:15:45 33137 Isabella Candida Vargas  
94 11/18/2025 18:30:25 33552 Thamyres Brito De Miranda Lemes 
95 11/19/2025 20:32:34 36342 Juliana Silva Favilla 
96 11/19/2025 20:36:34 35099 Thaynara Oliveira Da Silva 
97 11/19/2025 21:36:02 38199 Fábio Andrade Mota  
98 11/24/2025 15:27:34 22988 Thiago André Ferreira Dos Anjos  
99 11/26/2025 13:25:05 10049 Rodrigo Gomes Ferro  

100 11/26/2025 16:00:11 28959 Felype Deyvede Cunha Lima 
101 11/26/2025 19:16:18 31275 Marina Santos Gontijo 
102 11/27/2025 4:48:50 12255 Wilson Gomes De Ázara 
103 11/27/2025 16:50:24 21185 Danielly Christine Vargas  
104 11/27/2025 19:53:13 35444 Beatriz Bispo Do Carmo 
105 11/28/2025 9:13:06 38502 Ludmila Raynner Carvalho Alves 
106 11/28/2025 9:47:04 38507 Mariana Rodrigues Ferreira 
107 11/28/2025 14:26:55 30189 Guilherme Vaz Silva 
108 11/28/2025 14:32:42 35932 Eduarda Pereira Castanheira 
109 11/28/2025 15:00:55 38499 Rafael Gomes De Almeida 
110 11/28/2025 15:11:47 38.393 Daniel Rodrigues Silva Filho 
111 11/28/2025 16:04:03 38416 Raul Silva Menezes 
112 11/28/2025 16:25:21 33206 Esther Eloisa Magalhães De Paula 
113 11/28/2025 16:38:33 38525 Davi De Oliveira Soares  
114 11/28/2025 16:49:25 37380 Maria Cristina Araújo Estrela 
115 11/28/2025 16:52:31 10057 Alexandre Tosatti 
116 11/28/2025 16:58:29 37619 Isadora Maciel Assis  
117 11/28/2025 17:13:13 27879 Talita Lima 
118 11/28/2025 17:13:51 30206 William Jose Do Carmo Netto 
119 11/28/2025 17:15:04 32710 Cammyla Souza De Sá Rocha  
120 11/28/2025 18:47:30 38480 Kassya Alves De Anicésio 
121 11/28/2025 18:53:28 38284 Aline Ribeiro Rocha Araujo 
122 11/28/2025 21:29:28 33099 Pedro Henrique Camargo Santana Rocha 
123 11/28/2025 21:35:55 38426 Rafaella Leal De Godoi Mesquita  
124 11/28/2025 22:19:04 34001 Leticia Akemi Sewo De Pinho 
125 11/28/2025 22:29:10 35440 Ana Laura Euqueres Ribeiro  
126 11/28/2025 22:30:39 34091 Rafael Oliveira Vaz 
127 11/29/2025 7:17:02 33280 Lilian Jabur Do Nascimento  
128 11/29/2025 7:49:26 22851 Aline Sales Fonseca 
129 11/29/2025 8:06:14 38361 Isabella Ramos Passaglia  
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130 11/29/2025 9:43:17 24627 Gilson De Abreu Viza Junior 
131 11/29/2025 9:45:42 8263 Marcus Cavalcante De Oliveira Araújo 
132 11/29/2025 9:48:50 32436 Eduarda Tiemi Okumoto 
133 11/29/2025 9:52:56 33515 Pauliane Paula Martins Lipari 
134 11/29/2025 10:04:00 6756 Andre Luiz Braga Das Dores 
135 11/29/2025 10:43:07 38561 Jacqueline Moraes Gomes 
136 11/29/2025 14:10:17 36053 Brunna Machado Medeiros  
137 11/29/2025 23:17:48 35626 Elmo Neto Marques Garcia 
138 11/30/2025 21:43:58 34655 Bierce Petit- Senn Rege De Andrade 
139 03/12/2025 10:46 36592 Stefania Cossio Dorado 
140 03/12/2025 10:48 31446 Anthony Eric De Carvalho Matias 
141 03/12/2025 12:48 16185 Leandro Sarmento De Amorim 
142 03/12/2025 14:18 38473 Júlia Dourado Silva 
143 03/12/2025 16:20 38357 Lúcio Américo De Melo Neto 
144 03/12/2025 20:56 38459 Matheus Mendes Donato De Almeida 
145 04/12/2025 00:05 31276 Gabriel Carlos Leite 
146 04/12/2025 12:04 37506 Isabella Cardoso Queiroz 
147 04/12/2025 13:25 38511 Tereza Cristina Paredes Ayres 
148 04/12/2025 13:31 38519 Bruno Antônio Cruz Nogueira 
149 04/12/2025 13:39 37289 Giovanna Carneiro Nazar 
150 04/12/2025 14:15 37220 Maria Clara Arbués De Souza 
151 04/12/2025 20:04 38338 Brunna Leonel Machado 
152 04/12/2025 20:53 25044 Philipe Alves Do Nascimento 
153 05/12/2025 09:39 37249 Anna Karolyna Da Silva Queiroz De Sá 
154 05/12/2025 10:05 37177 Douglas Nascimento 
155 05/12/2025 10:12 37956 Renata Moreira Gonçalves 
156 05/12/2025 10:17 36.156 Bianca Stephanie Lima Teixeira 
157 05/12/2025 11:26 38556 Victor Martins De Aquino 
158 05/12/2025 11:50 37935 Lisanna Pires Gomes 
159 05/12/2025 12:06 26985 Gabriela Graner Melo Utim 
160 05/12/2025 13:01 38557 Brenda Valadares Da Mota 
161 05/12/2025 13:05 37961 Victoria Karoline Dos Santos Pinto 
162 05/12/2025 13:11 37098 Diana Gontijo De Moraes 
163 05/12/2025 13:16 38541 Anna Luisa Gonçalves Aguiar 
164 05/12/2025 13:28 37050 Flávia Cerqueira Pacheco 
165 05/12/2025 15:10 28292 Mariella Alvares Nunes 
166 05/12/2025 16:57 6322 José Gomes De Bastos 
167 05/12/2025 17:36 28381 Letícia Granconato Da Fonseca 
168 05/12/2025 19:10 36103 Marco Túlio Lacerda Ribeiro 
169 05/12/2025 19:13 26100 Érika Guimarães Nogueira 
170 05/12/2025 19:18 33685 Lais Reis Santos 
171 05/12/2025 20:36 28827 Louise Teixeira Costa E Silva 
172 05/12/2025 23:47 31173 Danielly Martins Flores 
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173 05/12/2025 23:55 36806 Nara Márcia Amaro Domingos Guimaraes 
174 05/12/2025 23:58 36671 Larissa Lorrayne Fernandes Menezes 
175 06/12/2025 10:52 37139 Morquilayra Tauany Martins Dias Diniz 
176 06/12/2025 12:34 36007 Rebecca Fonseca Ramos 
177 07/12/2025 08:40 38521 Sabrina Alves De Almeida 
178 08/12/2025 19:58 34.901 Yan Souza Rodrigues 
179 08/12/2025 22:05 9733 Mauro De Deus Passos 
180 09/12/2025 10:33 31996 Frank Bueno Junqueira 
181 09/12/2025 14:31 37663 Anne Caroline Moura Dos Santos 
182 09/12/2025 20:18 30829 Alex Xavier Cristovão 
183 10/12/2025 09:21 38649 Amanda Pires De Araújo 
184 10/12/2025 10:05 38340 Kaio Henrique Oliveira Pontes 
185 10/12/2025 10:06 38345 Thaynara Araujo De Assis 
186 10/12/2025 10:49 38704 Douglas Gonçalves Mendonça 
187 10/12/2025 15:05 26440 Luiz Elias Camargo França 
188 11/12/2025 07:24 30083 Julyana Esteves Pires 
189 11/12/2025 13:42 37199 Aline Paiva Costa 
190 11/12/2025 16:35 34.891 Ana Flávia Espíndola Volpp 
191 11/12/2025 23:58 38482 Antônio Carlos Ferreira Tonhá 
192 12/12/2025 08:08 38346 Luisa Benke Afonso 
193 12/12/2025 13:59 36980 Hugo Fernando Pinheiro 
194 12/12/2025 16:51 21561 Moacir Batista De Campos Neto 
195 12/12/2025 17:33 28822 Gustavo Silva Reis 
196 12/12/2025 17:36 38377 Gabrielly Menezes Costa 
197 12/12/2025 23:17 17263 Newton Borges Souza Ii 
198 13/12/2025 07:46 35920 Rafaela Carneiro Nunes 
199 13/12/2025 08:55 30614 Pattricia Ferreira Do Amaral 
200 13/12/2025 10:40 36503 Claiton Luiz De Almeida Filho 
201 13/12/2025 10:52 21051 Petra Pereira De Sousa 
202 13/12/2025 14:04 38677 Guilherme Fleury Alves Barros 
203 13/12/2025 14:47 38472 Wanessa Procópio Goveia De Menezes 
204 13/12/2025 19:14 38520 Jéssica Caroline De Deus Alves 
205 13/12/2025 20:15 37957 Taynara Borges Machado 
206 14/12/2025 10:52 33779 Matheus Guilherme Bezerra 
207 14/12/2025 22:35 38706 Isabella De Melo Ramos 
208 15/12/2025 16:47 37.893 Amanda Carolina De Melo Gonçalves 
209 15/12/2025 16:56 34.936 Matheus Camelo Ferreira Faria 
210 15/12/2025 17:13 29.169 Rafael Salles De Melo Gonçalves 
211 15/12/2025 19:02 34324 Beatriz Rocha Almeida 
212 16/12/2025 08:13 38746 Maysa Batista Da Anunciação Vieira 
213 16/12/2025 21:27 38789 Jeanne Beatriz Nunes Da Silva 
214 16/12/2025 21:31 38794 Lucas Amaral Da Silveira 
215 16/12/2025 21:59 34915 Giovana Rodrigues Coelho Guimarães 
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216 17/12/2025 06:11 38728 Lara Eduarda Ribeiro Reis 
217 17/12/2025 18:29 38978 Jaqueline Maria De Azevedo Chagas 
218 17/12/2025 19:02 39068 Thalysson De Souza Rangel 
219 18/12/2025 14:28 39141 Mateus Lima Dos Santos 
220 18/12/2025 15:55 33253 Wara Gabriella De Faria 
221 18/12/2025 17:14 39213 Natália Campos Braga 
222 21/12/2025 11:59 38870 Mariana Mota Reis Silveira 
223 21/12/2025 15:45 22444 Gabriela Dadalt 
224 22/12/2025 09:45 38468 Caio Alves Lemos 
225 22/12/2025 09:47 33820 Amanda Rodrigues Paulo 
226 22/12/2025 09:55 37053 Mitsuê Silva Lagares 
227 22/12/2025 09:59 35846 Aline Guedes Lobão 
228 22/12/2025 10:08 39197 Bruna Beatriz Alves Dos Santos 
229 22/12/2025 10:09 34277 Luana Oliveira Ribeiro 
230 22/12/2025 10:13 35494 Rebeca Duarte De Almeida Reis 
231 22/12/2025 11:00 36005 Guilherme Hipolito Candido Da Mata 
232 22/12/2025 11:03 30906 Karen Maria Ferreira Magalhães Faria Inoue 
233 22/12/2025 11:15 38483 Ana Júlia Chaves Ferro 
234 22/12/2025 11:17 38882 Renata Dantas Queiroz Caetano 
235 22/12/2025 11:24 37113 Lucas Victor De Lima 
236 22/12/2025 11:34 26373 Ednei Rodrigues Da Silva Junior 
237 22/12/2025 11:41 33.376 Karolinne Kassia Silva Barbosa Paiva 
238 22/12/2025 11:55 38945 Victor Hugo Rocha Rodrigues De Morais 
239 22/12/2025 11:58 38666 Anna Raphaella Matos De Faria Rezende 
240 22/12/2025 12:05 38627 Fabiana Pimpão De Oliveira 
241 22/12/2025 12:15 38858 Gabriel Rocha Ferreira 
242 22/12/2025 15:29 37925 Leonam Carneiro Filho 
243 22/12/2025 17:13 34214 Adriana Alves Da Silva 
244 22/12/2025 17:41 18589 Henia Rodrigues Coelho 
245 22/12/2025 17:52 39147 Kellen Thays Alves Pereira Neves 
246 22/12/2025 18:19 37114 Guilherme Silveira Rocha 
247 22/12/2025 18:19 37.097 Paula Horrana Almeida Alves 
248 22/12/2025 18:40 35654 Nayara Pereira De Oliveira 
249 22/12/2025 18:57 23475 Nicollai Silvério Silva 
250 22/12/2025 19:13 39260 Mariany De Oliveira Reis 
251 22/12/2025 21:22 38439 Bruna Martins Dos Santos 
252 22/12/2025 21:47 38648 Priscilla Rosa Gondin 
253 23/12/2025 06:29 38792 Paloma Divino Scheffer 
254 23/12/2025 06:31 27395 Vinicius Reis Batista 
255 23/12/2025 09:56 39120 Adriane Aguiar Gontijo 
256 23/12/2025 11:05 35673 Mariana Barreira Duarte De Sousa 
257 23/12/2025 11:23 36938 Fabrício Batista Toledo 
258 23/12/2025 14:59 39069 Lana Luísa Alves Da Costa 
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259 23/12/2025 18:44 39101 Carine Silva Santos 
260 23/12/2025 20:12 39269 João Pedro Pereira Bravo 
261 23/12/2025 21:05 39113 Gabrielly De Souza Correia 
262 23/12/2025 23:15 38664 Kallyta Myllena E Silva 
263 24/12/2025 08:00 39325 Luana Dos Santos Freula 
264 24/12/2025 09:31 39307 Hellen Cristina De Abreu Moura 
265 24/12/2025 09:43 39279 Fernanda Faustina Pereira 
266 24/12/2025 10:53 38344 Pedro Vinicyus Novais E Souza 
267 24/12/2025 11:17 38683 Adalberto De Souza Marinho Neto 
268 24/12/2025 11:41 38586 Eduarda Bissolotti Vitorino 
269 24/12/2025 12:10 39116 Lucas Pereira Barreto E Silva 
270 24/12/2025 15:42 38673 Phamella Rocha De Souza 
271 24/12/2025 17:16 38872 Andressa Gabrielle Oliveira Cândido 
272 25/12/2025 19:22 39208 Andre Felipe Felix Cardoso 
273 26/12/2025 08:11 34643 Bruno Eduardo E Silva 
274 26/12/2025 08:50 39373 Emilenne Moreira Amorim 
275 26/12/2025 11:07 35812 Lorram Dias Amorim 
276 27/12/2025 14:05 18963 André Da Cunha Silva 
277 27/12/2025 14:25 19546 Renard Fernandes Dias 
278 27/12/2025 14:35 16623 Maryelle Muniz Oliveira Resende 
279 27/12/2025 14:48 16680 Fernando Machado De Carvalho 
280 27/12/2025 16:53 38476 Rafaela Vieira Campos 
281 27/12/2025 17:52 16624 Marcela Muniz Oliveira Resende 
282 27/12/2025 18:55 39049 Inara Jana Queiroz Dos Santos 
283 29/12/2025 06:29 38892 Ianka Lustosa Resplande 
284 29/12/2025 07:48 39168 Ananda Santana Freitas 
285 29/12/2025 08:11 39016 Ingredy Jordana Gomes Peixoto 
286 29/12/2025 09:13 38494 Ana Gabriella Queiroz De Freitas 
287 29/12/2025 09:30 39214 Maria Clara Alves Cordeiro E Silva 
288 29/12/2025 18:18 38827 Luísa De Faria Roller 
289 30/12/2025 23:16 39092 Otavio Emanuel Alves Garcia 
290 30/12/2025 23:44 26706 Diego Renan Carneiro Silva 
291 31/12/2025 17:39 39104 Samara Benites Moreira 
292 02/01/2026 11:04 39024 Gabrielle Plácido Paula 
293 02/01/2026 15:49 39109 Carolina Gabriela Divino Soares Gioia 
294 02/01/2026 22:33 38705 Júlia Costa Alves Simões 
295 02/01/2026 23:19 38985 Tiago Castro Ferreira 
296 04/01/2026 17:20 39393 Arthur Lopes Lago 
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1 11/12/2025 8:57:03 33753 Eduarda Hadassa Paiva Matozinho 
2 11/12/2025 8:58:37 35042 Isadora Luiza Gomes Pagôtto  
3 11/12/2025 8:59:12 25932 Mariana Faleiros Carvalho  
4 11/12/2025 8:59:24 37143 Waritta Mendonça Da Silva  
5 11/12/2025 9:06:17 9884 Daniela De Carvalho Freitas Moreira Silva  
6 11/12/2025 9:20:50 32562 Isadora Maria De Oliveira Guimarães  
7 11/12/2025 9:22:15 11535 Yana Guimarães Borges Ribeiro Neto 
8 11/12/2025 9:22:21 33586 Lara Morgana Martins Urzeda  
9 11/12/2025 9:38:36 29898 Renato Duarte Da Silva  

10 11/12/2025 9:41:13 23439 Pedro Spilborghs Haun Resende Canedo 
11 11/12/2025 9:48:55 30010 Igleice Ferreira De Mello 
12 11/12/2025 9:58:29 37030 Mateus Benedito De Deus Divino 
13 11/12/2025 10:06:10 30927 Rosana Borges Da Cunha 
14 11/12/2025 10:15:30 33756 Vinicius Lemos Nascimento 
15 11/12/2025 10:18:00 26241 João Teodoro  
16 11/12/2025 10:29:53 36206 Ana Flávia Santos Magalhães 
17 11/12/2025 10:31:20 30259 Thiago Machado Chaves 
18 11/12/2025 10:49:35 19608 Elton Ferreira Franco  
19 11/12/2025 11:03:50 5724 Jerônimo Luiz Ferrari Figueiredo  
20 11/12/2025 11:27:18 30884 Lorena Goiabeira 
21 11/12/2025 11:38:42 37844 Sara Moura Borges 
22 11/12/2025 12:13:11 23961 Jeronimo Ferreira Naves Neto 
23 11/12/2025 12:17:35 15726 Diego Ferreira 
24 11/12/2025 12:43:08 37242 Anna Flavia Egito De Melo 
25 11/12/2025 12:54:40 34342 Glaucia Borges Dantas 
26 11/12/2025 12:59:46 14914 Weimar Braga Campos Junior  
27 11/12/2025 13:28:21 35344 Lara Kristina Silva Lopes 
28 11/12/2025 14:09:24 32423 Inês Carvalho De Castro Vieira 
29 11/12/2025 14:38:45 30252 Heloisa Gabriela Rodrigues Silva 
30 11/12/2025 14:59:39 33757 Sulivan Lemes Da Silva  
31 11/12/2025 15:36:07 38097 Bruna Calaça Araújo 
32 11/12/2025 17:22:46 21278 Grasiele Maria De Paula 
33 11/12/2025 19:37:09 17323 Marcio De Sa Araujo Marcolino 
34 11/12/2025 20:17:58 19929 Lynea Glasyele Honorato Pereira 
35 11/12/2025 20:18:15 27570 Sávio Mesquita Costa  
36 11/12/2025 20:37:33 26942 Jackeline Marianne Chaveiro Tavares 
37 11/13/2025 10:06:37 33089 Mario Rubens Sousa Borges 
38 11/13/2025 13:27:33 32173 Cláudio Raimundo Barboza Filho 
39 11/13/2025 17:04:33 36792 Matheus Castro Conrado 
40 11/13/2025 17:35:56 33139 Jessica Thaynna Resende Figueiredo 
41 11/13/2025 21:01:55 33118 Lucas Tavares Silva  
42 11/13/2025 21:07:47 36952 Lara Vilarinho Prudêncio  
43 11/13/2025 21:53:20 23500 Isabella Aranha Vargas Dumont  
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44 11/14/2025 8:25:21 33516 Fernanda Fernandes Andrade  
45 11/14/2025 12:25:27 22859 Roberto Spadoni Campigotto 

46 11/14/2025 15:30:23 35499 Fernanda Oliveira Braga  

47 11/15/2025 13:39:38 37155 Glaicon Selvo Peres Filho 

48 11/16/2025 7:41:56 37318 Camila Benicio Soares Viscardi Mendonça  

49 11/16/2025 19:37:20 36409 Vitoria Beatriz Secchinatto Brito Oliveira  

50 11/18/2025 12:14:37 33137 Isabella Candida Vargas  

51 11/18/2025 18:29:40 33552 Thamyres Brito De Miranda Lemes  

52 11/18/2025 19:42:47 33251 Jaqueline Carneiro Lara Bocchi 

53 11/19/2025 8:12:29 33340 Stéphanie Cândida Abdala Gomes 

54 11/20/2025 15:30:27 27181 Cecília Lima Garcia Souza 

55 11/24/2025 15:26:40 22988 Thiago André Ferreira Dos Anjos  

56 11/26/2025 19:18:05 31275 Marina Santos Gontijo 

57 11/27/2025 4:52:21 12255 Wilson Gomes De Ázara 

58 11/27/2025 16:48:40 21185 Danielly Christine Vargas De Espíndula  

59 11/28/2025 14:28:32 30189 Guilherme Vaz Silva 

60 11/28/2025 14:35:10 35932 Eduarda Pereira Castanheira 

61 11/28/2025 15:02:58 38499 Rafael Gomes De Almeida 

62 11/28/2025 15:09:37 38.393 Daniel Rodrigues Silva Filho 

63 11/28/2025 16:01:14 38416 Raul Silva Menezes 

64 11/28/2025 16:54:26 12807 Polyana Vieira Pericole  

65 11/28/2025 22:21:04 34001 Leticia Akemi Sewo De Pinho 

66 11/28/2025 22:30:00 35440 Ana Laura Euqueres Ribeiro  

67 11/28/2025 22:30:04 34091 Rafael Oliveira Vaz 

68 11/29/2025 7:18:02 33280 Lilian Jabur Do Nascimento  

69 11/29/2025 7:47:42 22851 Aline Sales Fonseca 

70 11/29/2025 7:57:07 19339 Marco Aurélio Soares Amorim  

71 11/29/2025 9:47:03 8263 Marcus Cavalcante De Oliveira Araújo  

72 11/29/2025 9:49:58 32436 Eduarda Tiemi Okumoto 

73 11/29/2025 9:52:06 33515 Pauliane Paula Martins Lipari 

74 11/29/2025 10:05:29 6756 Andre Luiz Braga Das Dores  

75 11/29/2025 12:42:06 23477 Isabela Costa Borges  

76 11/29/2025 14:11:48 36053 Brunna Machado Medeiros  

77 11/29/2025 23:18:24 35626 Elmo Neto Marques Garcia 

78 11/30/2025 6:39:10 16126 Lara Fontenele Ferreira  

79 11/30/2025 21:45:14 34655 Bierce Petit- Senn Rege De Andrade 

80 12/1/2025 15:32:37 38113 Vinicius De Lima Oliveira  

81 12/1/2025 16:14:52 35920 Rafaela Carneiro Nunes  

82 12/1/2025 16:16:31 33178 Mateus Felipe Fernandes De Miranda  

83 12/1/2025 17:34:33 33223 Mercielle Ferreira Silva Martinelle  

84 12/1/2025 17:54:23 34744 Brennda Mesquita Ferreira 
85 12/1/2025 17:59:36 32170 Rildo Alves Junior 
86 12/1/2025 19:04:26 36592 Stefania Cossio Dorado 
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87 12/1/2025 19:07:31 31446 Anthony Eric De Carvalho Matias  

88 12/1/2025 19:07:53 26706 Diego Renan Carneiro Silva  
89 12/1/2025 19:34:18 25941 Lucianna Freitas Brito Porto 

90 12/1/2025 21:39:57 35656 Jackson Luiz Gonçalves Bezerra  

91 12/2/2025 8:56:46 36235 Marillya Maria Morais  

92 12/2/2025 10:23:55 38186 Gabriel Raizama Obeid 

93 12/2/2025 10:48:57 29180 Almiro Sadao Massuda Filho 

94 12/2/2025 13:37:36 6332 Hiromi Iwamoto 

95 12/2/2025 18:56:41 38468 Caio Alves Lemos  

96 12/2/2025 18:57:21 30109 Emilia Gama De Almeida 

97 12/2/2025 22:56:40 30522 Afonso De Paula Linhares 

98 12/3/2025 12:49:46 16185 Leandro Sarmento De Amorim 

99 12/3/2025 20:55:27 38459 Matheus Mendes Donato De Almeida 

100 12/4/2025 0:01:56 31276 Gabriel Carlos Leite  

101 12/4/2025 13:25:44 38511 Tereza Cristina Paredes Ayres 

102 12/4/2025 13:33:01 38519 Bruno Antônio Cruz Nogueira 

103 12/4/2025 13:37:45 37289 Giovanna Carneiro Nazar 

104 12/4/2025 20:54:48 25044 Philipe Alves Do Nascimento 

105 12/5/2025 13:13:35 37098 Diana Gontijo De Moraes  

106 12/5/2025 13:30:00 37050 Flávia Cerqueira Pacheco 

107 12/5/2025 16:59:59 6322 José Gomes De Bastos  

108 12/5/2025 20:35:30 28827 Louise Teixeira Costa E Silva 

109 12/5/2025 23:57:21 35806 Nara Márcia Amaro Domingos Guimarães  

110 12/6/2025 10:53:57 37139 Morquilayra Tauany Martins Dias Diniz 

111 12/6/2025 12:36:41 36007 Rebecca Fonseca Ramos 

112 12/7/2025 22:11:33 32.641 Márcio Junior Do Carmo Vidal 

113 12/8/2025 22:02:46 9733 Mauro De Deus Passos 

114 12/9/2025 14:29:33 37663 Anne Caroline Moura Dos Santos 

115 12/9/2025 20:20:14 30829 Alex Xavier Cristovão  

116 12/10/2025 10:07:07 38340 Kaio Henrique Oliveira Pontes  

117 12/10/2025 15:03:22 26440 Luiz Elias Camargo França  

118 12/11/2025 7:25:24 30083 Julyana Esteves Pires 

119 12/11/2025 16:36:16 34.891 Ana Flávia Espíndola Volpp 

120 12/11/2025 22:01:51 35870 Isabela Machado De Souza  

121 12/11/2025 22:33:49 37302 Rayane Alves Cruz 

122 12/12/2025 16:39:45 38541 Anna Luisa Gonçalves Aguiar 

123 12/12/2025 17:31:43 28822 Gustavo Silva Reis  

124 12/12/2025 17:38:08 38377 Gabrielly Menezes Costa  

125 12/12/2025 23:18:46 17263 Newton Borges Souza Ii 

126 12/13/2025 10:41:51 36503 Claiton Luiz De Almeida Filho 

127 12/13/2025 10:47:28 36491 Gustavo Macanhan Soares Guimarães  

128 12/13/2025 13:11:45 30454 Raul Ícaro Barbosa Soares Lima 

129 12/13/2025 19:15:02 38520 Jéssica Caroline De Deus Alves 
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130 12/13/2025 20:16:52 37957 Taynara Borges Machado  

131 12/14/2025 10:54:49 33779 Matheus Guilherme Bezerra  

132 12/15/2025 21:23:17 34016 Thiago Vinicius Dos Santos Ferreira 
133 12/16/2025 8:07:50 38746 Maysa Batista Da Anunciação Vieira  
134 12/18/2025 15:58:13 33253 Wara Gabriella De Faria 

135 12/18/2025 16:56:53 33972 Alexandre Resende Vilarinho Prudêncio  

136 12/21/2025 15:46:35 22444 Gabriela Dadalt 

137 12/22/2025 9:47:50 33820 Amanda Rodrigues Paulo 

138 12/22/2025 10:13:42 35494 Rebeca Duarte De Almeida Reis 

139 12/22/2025 10:49:38 34528 Aline Otoni Mesquita  

140 12/22/2025 11:00:57 36005 Guilherme Hipólito Cândido Da Mata 

141 12/22/2025 11:04:33 30906 Karen Maria Ferreira Magalhães Faria Inoue  

142 12/22/2025 11:24:43 39173 Gely Bianca Cuellar Bruckner  

143 12/22/2025 11:25:34 37113 Lucas Victor De Lima 

144 12/22/2025 11:42:31 33376 Karolinne Kassia Silva Barbosa Paiva 

145 12/22/2025 11:47:29 21051 Petra Pereira De Sousa 

146 12/22/2025 12:06:32 38627 Fabiana Pimpão De Oliveira  

147 12/22/2025 15:28:38 37925 Leonam Carneiro Filho 

148 12/22/2025 17:16:06 34214 Adriana Alves Da Silva 

149 12/22/2025 18:20:17 37114 Guilherme Silveira Rocha 

150 12/22/2025 18:20:31 37.097 Paula Horrana Almeida Alves  

151 12/22/2025 18:58:36 23475 Nicollai Silvério Silva  

152 12/22/2025 20:13:38 38869 Rafaella Peres Ramalho  

153 12/22/2025 22:11:01 38601 Andréia Monique Rodrigues Honorato 

154 12/23/2025 7:05:52 27395 Vinicius Reis Batista  

155 12/23/2025 11:07:08 35673 Mariana Barreira Duarte De Sousa 

156 12/23/2025 11:24:06 36938 Fabrício Batista Toledo 

157 12/23/2025 16:26:08 39152 Isabela Paniago Sousa 

158 12/23/2025 23:17:32 38664 Kallyta Myllena E Silva  

159 12/24/2025 9:32:49 39307 Hellen Cristina De Abreu Moura  

160 12/24/2025 10:56:56 38344 Pedro Vinicyus Novais E Souza 

161 12/24/2025 11:19:39 38683 Adalberto De Souza Marinho Neto  

162 12/24/2025 11:43:08 38586 Eduarda Bissolotti Vitorino 

163 12/25/2025 16:52:11 39208 André Felipe Felix Cardoso 

164 12/26/2025 8:17:02 34.643 Bruno Eduardo E Silva  

165 12/26/2025 8:52:59 39373 Emilenne Moreira Amorim 

166 12/26/2025 11:08:27 35812 Lorram Dias Amorim 

167 12/27/2025 14:07:00 18963 André Da Cunha Silva 

168 12/27/2025 14:27:24 19546 Renard Fernandes Dias  

169 12/27/2025 14:34:03 16623 Maryelle Muniz Oliveira Resende 

170 12/27/2025 14:51:08 16680 Fernando Machado De Carvalho 

171 12/27/2025 17:54:14 16624 Marcela Muniz Oliveira Resende 

172 12/27/2025 18:12:01 16284 Nonnie Karinne Ferreira Di Santos  
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173 12/29/2025 8:40:29 38521 Sabrina Alves De Almeida 

174 12/29/2025 18:20:18 38827 Luísa De Faria Roller 

175 12/30/2025 12:51:50 33493 Gabriela Costa Santos 

176 1/2/2026 23:20:24 38985 Tiago Castro Ferreira 
177 1/5/2026 8:42:55 34523 Ana Carolina Tocantins Albuquerque  
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